

CITY OF KNOXVILLE
DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING

Project: Fort Dickerson Park Site Utilities
Project No: 21G-G-0716

Opened in Knoxville, TN
Date: October 28, 2022
Time: 11:00 a.m.

SUMMARY OF BIDS

CITY OF KNOXVILLE BID SCHEDULE				East Tennessee Pipeline, LLC		Adam & Sons, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1.0	Mobilization	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
01.56.39	Tree Protection	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
2.0	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
3.0	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
4.05	Rock Excavation	CY	300	200.00	60,000.00	300.00	90,000.00
5.01.02	Mineral Aggregate Type A Base, Grading D	TON	80	50.00	4,000.00	50.00	4,000.00
5.10	Mixed Stone Aggregate	TON	80	50.00	4,000.00	50.00	4,000.00
5.11	Gravel	TON	175	50.00	8,750.00	50.00	8,750.00
31.0	Erosion and Siltation Control	LS	1	7,500.00	7,500.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
34.0	Construction Area Traffic Control	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
	UTILITIES						
02.51.02	2" HDPE Water Line	LF	2,195	27.50	60,362.50	100.00	219,500.00
02.51.10	Water Air Release Valve	EA	2	7,000.00	14,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
02.53.07	1-1/4" Sanitary Force Main Service Line	LF	2,020	28.00	56,560.00	100.00	202,000.00
02.53.09	Sewer Air Release Valve	EA	2	10,000.00	20,000.00	5,500.00	11,000.00
02.53.10	Duplex Grinder Pump	EA	1	28,110.00	28,110.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
	ELECTRICAL						
02.60.01	200 AMP Power Service/Meter/Grounding	LS	1	12,777.00	12,777.00	20,000.00	20,000.00

CITY OF KNOXVILLE
DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING

Project: Fort Dickerson Park Site Utilities
Project No: 21G-G-0716

Opened in Knoxville, TN
Date: October 28, 2022
Time: 11:00 a.m.

SUMMARY OF BIDS

CITY OF KNOXVILLE BID SCHEDULE				East Tennessee Pipeline, LLC				Adam & Sons, Inc.			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	PRICE		AMOUNT		PRICE		AMOUNT	
02.60.02	Secondary	LF	50	3,500.00	*	3,500.00		115.00		5,750.00	
	Correction			70.00							
02.60.03	Pump Connection	LS	1	1,000.00		1,000.00		4,000.00		4,000.00	
02.60.04	Primary Conduit, 2", Trench/Backfill	LF	2,100	35.00		73,500.00		110.00		231,000.00	
02.60.05	Communication Conduit, 3"	LF	2,400	30.00		72,000.00		115.00		276,000.00	
02.60.06	Directional Bore HDPE, 3"	LF	300	60.00		18,000.00		340.00		102,000.00	
02.60.07	Miscellaneous	LS	1	5,000.00		5,000.00		25,000.00		25,000.00	
02.60.08	Directional Bore HDPE, 2"	LF	200	50.00		10,000.00		340.00		68,000.00	
TOTAL BID						\$ 481,559.50				\$ 1,404,000.00	

Tabulated by:
Jeannine K. Hager

Checked By:
David L. M. Skov

Certified Correct:
Dillan Jackson

Date:
10/31/2022

Approved By:
Shawn Fitzpatrick

Date:
10/31/2022

* Corrected Amount